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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results
 
Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 15.87 Nicole Landisch5/17/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  71 16.25Stoll, Sydney

LAKE-WI  72 18.44Siade-Cox, Eliza K

FAST-WI  73 19.23Pennewell, Mikayla C

LAKE-WI  74 20.68Frentzel, Phoebe

EBSC-WI  75 22.55Schaetz, Grace M

NBSC-WI  76 22.73Whitehill, Emily A

EBSC-WI  77 22.92Ferge, Lauren E

LAKE-WI  68 23.80Lucyshyn, Megan E

FAST-WI  79 25.19Hartwig, Brooke M

LAKE-WI  710 26.57Christnovich, Rylie A

LAKE-WI  611 28.55Hastings, Vivian S

LAKE-WI  612 29.06Cuculi, Kylie R

NBSC-WI  713 30.14Brenzel, Eilee M

LAKE-WI  514 31.03Stoll, Campbell J

LAKE-WI  715 34.04Zietlow, Emmaleigh E

LAKE-WI  716 34.77Skarda, Allison G

LAKE-WI  717 1:04.49Tegeder, Marissa

 
Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 18.59 Kierston R Farley5/7/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  71 21.66Pennewell, Mikayla C

EBSC-WI  72 24.09Ferge, Lauren E

NBSC-WI  73 25.73Whitehill, Emily A

FAST-WI  74 25.95Hartwig, Brooke M

LAKE-WI  75 26.14Frentzel, Phoebe

EBSC-WI  76 26.65Schaetz, Grace M

LAKE-WI  67 26.97Lucyshyn, Megan E

LAKE-WI  68 29.32Cuculi, Kylie R

LAKE-WI  79 30.69Skarda, Allison G

LAKE-WI  510 31.65Stoll, Campbell J

NBSC-WI  711 32.00Brenzel, Eilee M

LAKE-WI  612 34.74Hastings, Vivian S

LAKE-WI  713 35.05Zietlow, Emmaleigh E

LAKE-WI  714 36.23Christnovich, Rylie A

LAKE-WI  715 43.32Tegeder, Marissa

 
Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 21.47 Bay Toft-Dupuy5/17/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  71 21.72Stoll, Sydney

LAKE-WI  72 25.63Siade-Cox, Eliza K

LAKE-WI  73 27.90Frentzel, Phoebe

EBSC-WI  74 28.17Ferge, Lauren E

NBSC-WI  75 30.42Whitehill, Emily A

FAST-WI  76 31.02Pennewell, Mikayla C

LAKE-WI  77 43.28Christnovich, Rylie A

NBSC-WI  78 45.53Brenzel, Eilee M

EBSC-WI  7--- DQSchaetz, Grace M

FAST-WI  7--- DQHartwig, Brooke M

 
Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 16.42 Rayann M Jaryszak5/5/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  71 17.42Stoll, Sydney

FAST-WI  72 19.85Pennewell, Mikayla C

LAKE-WI  73 22.79Frentzel, Phoebe

LAKE-WI  74 23.21Siade-Cox, Eliza K

LAKE-WI  65 24.74Lucyshyn, Megan E

EBSC-WI  76 25.35Schaetz, Grace M

LAKE-WI  77 33.62Christnovich, Rylie A

EBSC-WI  7--- DQFerge, Lauren E

 
Girls 7 & Under 100 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 1:24.22 Rayann M Jaryszak5/5/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  71 1:37.27Stoll, Sydney

48.21 1:37.27

NBSC-WI  72 2:04.93Whitehill, Emily A

58.77 2:04.93

NBSC-WI  73 2:43.92Brenzel, Eilee M

1:13.74 2:43.92

LAKE-WI  6--- DQLucyshyn, Megan E

1:00.60 DQ

LAKE-WI  7--- DQSiade-Cox, Eliza K

54.19 DQ

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 13.84 Nicole Landisch5/16/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  81 16.25Meinberg, Olivia R

LAKE-WI  82 17.09Holtz, Stephanie R

EBSC-WI  83 18.45Teng, Maggie

NBSC-WI  84 18.47Nowak, Riley J

LAKE-WI  85 18.92Graves, Alyssa J

LAKE-WI  86 21.22Carey, Amelia G

EBSC-WI  87 22.08Tasker, Melanie K

EBSC-WI  88 22.92Tiltmann, Reegan H

LAKE-WI  89 24.34Worgull, Olivia L

EBSC-WI  810 26.95Khosla, Alisha S

LAKE-WI  811 27.53Kadrich, Molly M

LAKE-WI  812 28.85Zietlow, Olivia F

NBSC-WI  813 29.27Wieneke, Alli L

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 17.43 Rayann M Jaryszak5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  81 18.89Holtz, Stephanie R

LAKE-WI  82 20.27Dupies, Addison M

LAKE-WI  83 21.73Meinberg, Olivia R

EBSC-WI  84 23.78Teng, Maggie

EBSC-WI  85 24.19Tiltmann, Reegan H

NBSC-WI  86 24.81Nowak, Riley J

LAKE-WI  87 25.33Worgull, Olivia L

LAKE-WI  88 25.35Dai, Julia A

LAKE-WI  89 25.63Kadrich, Molly M

EBSC-WI  810 28.22Khosla, Alisha S
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results

(Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI  811 28.41Tasker, Melanie K

LAKE-WI  812 29.83Zietlow, Olivia F

NBSC-WI  813 35.76Wieneke, Alli L

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 18.74 Nicole Landisch5/16/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI  81 21.65Teng, Maggie

LAKE-WI  82 22.49Dupies, Addison M

LAKE-WI  83 26.17Holtz, Stephanie R

LAKE-WI  84 27.73Graves, Alyssa J

LAKE-WI  85 28.29Dai, Julia A

EBSC-WI  86 32.43Tasker, Melanie K

LAKE-WI  87 33.82Carey, Amelia G

EBSC-WI  88 36.07Khosla, Alisha S

LAKE-WI  89 40.76Kadrich, Molly M

NBSC-WI  810 44.39Wieneke, Alli L

LAKE-WI  8--- DQWorgull, Olivia L

EBSC-WI  8--- DQTiltmann, Reegan H

LAKE-WI  8--- DQZietlow, Olivia F

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 14.78 Nicole Landisch5/16/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  81 18.68Dupies, Addison M

LAKE-WI  82 19.68Meinberg, Olivia R

LAKE-WI  83 20.86Holtz, Stephanie R

EBSC-WI  84 20.99Teng, Maggie

LAKE-WI  85 21.26Graves, Alyssa J

NBSC-WI  86 21.57Nowak, Riley J

EBSC-WI  87 29.69Tasker, Melanie K

LAKE-WI  88 45.13Zietlow, Olivia F

EBSC-WI  8--- DQTiltmann, Reegan H

LAKE-WI  8--- DQCarey, Amelia G

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 1:19.54 Rayann M Jaryszak5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  81 1:35.96Dupies, Addison M

43.61 1:35.96

LAKE-WI  82 1:36.56Meinberg, Olivia R

49.23 1:36.56

LAKE-WI  83 1:53.32Graves, Alyssa J

50.81 1:53.32

NBSC-WI  84 1:54.35Nowak, Riley J

52.61 1:54.35

LAKE-WI  8--- DQWorgull, Olivia L

LAKE-WI  8--- DQDai, Julia A

LAKE-WI  8--- DQCarey, Amelia G

59.94 DQ

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 29.87 Rebecca Thompson5/13/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  91 32.96Marowsky, Mariah K

LAKE-WI  92 33.00Gastrow, Francesca R

UN-L-WI  93 33.80Cabush, Abby C

FAST-WI  94 36.18Schumacher, Jada A

LAKE-WI  95 37.40Lucyshyn, Carolyn A

EBSC-WI  96 38.20Larkin, Abby E

FAST-WI  97 40.12Stegehuis, Sabrina S

LAKE-WI  98 40.57Fickel, Abby K

FAST-WI  99 40.87Shockman, Audrey C

LAKE-WI  910 41.50Repka, Rachel L

LAKE-WI  911 41.83Schutt, Kendon A

EBSC-WI  912 42.00Tasker, Sophie M

LAKE-WI  913 44.45Ewer, Brooke A

LAKE-WI  914 45.37Kadrich, Emily M

EBSC-WI  915 46.37Woods, Zoe K

FAST-WI  916 46.97Walling, Martina

EBSC-WI  917 48.17Hamann, Gianna B

LAKE-WI  918 48.24Fernandez, Eva M

LAKE-WI  919 48.50Sesolak, Katelyn E

LAKE-WI  920 49.26Knull, Samantha

LAKE-WI  921 49.87Quinn, Emma A

NBSC-WI  922 50.99Emerson, Kya M

EBSC-WI  923 57.53Horvath, Emma R

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 34.92 Ashlyn M Schoof5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 42.72Kilburn, Hannah L

FAST-WI  92 42.88Schumacher, Jada A

UN-L-WI  93 43.93Cabush, Abby C

LAKE-WI  94 44.77Lucyshyn, Carolyn A

LAKE-WI  95 45.25Fickel, Abby K

LAKE-WI  96 46.60Ewer, Brooke A

FAST-WI  97 47.41Stegehuis, Sabrina S

EBSC-WI  98 47.80Larkin, Abby E

FAST-WI  99 48.43Shockman, Audrey C

LAKE-WI  910 48.56Kadrich, Emily M

LAKE-WI  911 49.68Fischer, Arianna L

EBSC-WI  912 52.92Hamann, Gianna B

NBSC-WI  913 54.90Emerson, Kya M

LAKE-WI  914 58.31Knull, Samantha

EBSC-WI  915 1:10.23Horvath, Emma R

EBSC-WI  9--- DQTasker, Sophie M

EBSC-WI  9--- DQWoods, Zoe K

LAKE-WI  9--- DQQuinn, Emma A

LAKE-WI  9--- NSFernandez, Eva M

LAKE-WI  9--- NSSesolak, Katelyn E

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 39.23 Lauren E Stigler5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 44.32Gastrow, Francesca R

FAST-WI  92 45.47Marowsky, Mariah K

LAKE-WI  93 51.92Schutt, Kendon A

LAKE-WI  94 52.51Ewer, Brooke A

FAST-WI  95 54.08Stegehuis, Sabrina S

EBSC-WI  96 54.45Woods, Zoe K
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results

(Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI  97 54.53Tasker, Sophie M

LAKE-WI  98 54.71Repka, Rachel L

FAST-WI  99 54.85Schumacher, Jada A

EBSC-WI  910 54.98Larkin, Abby E

EBSC-WI  911 57.01Hamann, Gianna B

LAKE-WI  912 57.19Lucyshyn, Carolyn A

LAKE-WI  913 57.55Fischer, Arianna L

LAKE-WI  914 59.55Knull, Samantha

LAKE-WI  915 1:00.46Quinn, Emma A

LAKE-WI  916 1:00.56Fernandez, Eva M

LAKE-WI  917 1:01.88Sesolak, Katelyn E

FAST-WI  918 1:03.84Shockman, Audrey C

EBSC-WI  919 1:12.79Horvath, Emma R

NBSC-WI  920 1:15.56Emerson, Kya M

FAST-WI  9--- DQWalling, Martina

LAKE-WI  9--- DQKilburn, Hannah L

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 33.46 Nicole Landisch5/15/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 35.23Gastrow, Francesca R

FAST-WI  92 36.02Marowsky, Mariah K

UN-L-WI  93 39.19Cabush, Abby C

LAKE-WI  94 44.90Kilburn, Hannah L

LAKE-WI  95 45.45Repka, Rachel L

LAKE-WI  96 47.10Fickel, Abby K

LAKE-WI  97 48.23Fischer, Arianna L

FAST-WI  98 49.65Shockman, Audrey C

EBSC-WI  99 51.61Tasker, Sophie M

LAKE-WI  910 53.14Ewer, Brooke A

LAKE-WI  911 53.88Kadrich, Emily M

LAKE-WI  912 55.49Schutt, Kendon A

FAST-WI  913 55.50Walling, Martina

LAKE-WI  9--- NSKnull, Samantha

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 1:16.33 Sarah Thom5/12/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 1:21.84Gastrow, Francesca R

38.75 1:21.84

FAST-WI  92 1:25.44Marowsky, Mariah K

39.36 1:25.44

UN-L-WI  93 1:29.40Cabush, Abby C

40.06 1:29.40

FAST-WI  94 1:34.44Schumacher, Jada A

42.69 1:34.44

LAKE-WI  95 1:37.07Lucyshyn, Carolyn A

44.68 1:37.07

LAKE-WI  96 1:38.58Kilburn, Hannah L

42.75 1:38.58

LAKE-WI  97 1:40.58Fickel, Abby K

47.55 1:40.58

FAST-WI  98 1:40.67Stegehuis, Sabrina S

48.77 1:40.67

EBSC-WI  99 1:41.93Larkin, Abby E

49.70 1:41.93

LAKE-WI  910 1:42.18Repka, Rachel L

LAKE-WI  911 1:44.42Fischer, Arianna L

48.90 1:44.42

LAKE-WI  912 1:44.50Schutt, Kendon A

50.28 1:44.50

EBSC-WI  913 1:48.41Woods, Zoe K

46.47 1:48.41

EBSC-WI  914 1:48.54Hamann, Gianna B

51.24 1:48.54

FAST-WI  915 1:53.55Walling, Martina

55.27 1:53.55

LAKE-WI  916 1:54.45Kadrich, Emily M

53.09 1:54.45

LAKE-WI  917 2:06.73Sesolak, Katelyn E

1:03.47 2:06.73

EBSC-WI  9--- DQHorvath, Emma R

LAKE-WI  9--- DQQuinn, Emma A

51.48 DQ

LAKE-WI  9--- NSFernandez, Eva M

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 27.57 Nicole Landisch5/13/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 101 28.21Stoll, Holly K

LAKE-WI 102 28.37Hellmer, Jasmine I

LAKE-WI 103 30.89Panton, Jordanne W

LAKE-WI 104 32.17Johnson, Sidney C

LAKE-WI 105 33.53Fuhs, Jenna A

LAKE-WI 106 34.08Gastrow, Gianna J

LAKE-WI 107 34.70Schmidt, Jasmine R

NBSC-WI 108 36.44Matiszik, Gabrielle K

FAST-WI 109 37.43Kerig, Molly J

EBSC-WI 1010 38.54Horvath, Anna R

EBSC-WI 1011 38.86Wilson, Carly J

LAKE-WI 1012 39.13DeBack, Carlie A

LAKE-WI 1013 39.48Skarda, Elise C

LAKE-WI 1014 41.82Braunschweig, Alex V

LAKE-WI 1015 42.04Worgull, Madeline G

NBSC-WI 1016 42.23Carter, Abby L

EBSC-WI 1017 42.60Champe, Hadley F

LAKE-WI 1018 42.62Carey, Sophia T

EBSC-WI 1019 42.82Smith, Emma K

EBSC-WI 1020 44.88Boehm, Janelle A

EBSC-WI 1021 45.68Taipala, Erika H

EBSC-WI 1022 46.50Kendl, Casey E

EBSC-WI 1023 46.97Dwinell, Claire K

LAKE-WI 1024 48.41Doty, Jessie L

FAST-WI 1025 48.46Weh, Sarah J

LAKE-WI 1026 1:03.99Allen, Savannah C

EBSC-WI 10--- NSHughes, Jojo L
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results
 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 32.88 Holly K Stoll5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 101 32.88Stoll, Holly K

LAKE-WI 102 34.16Hellmer, Jasmine I

LAKE-WI 103 38.87Johnson, Sidney C

LAKE-WI 104 39.90Gastrow, Gianna J

NBSC-WI 105 41.59Matiszik, Gabrielle K

LAKE-WI 106 42.51Schmidt, Jasmine R

EBSC-WI 107 43.14Horvath, Anna R

FAST-WI 108 45.33Kerig, Molly J

LAKE-WI 109 46.43Skarda, Elise C

EBSC-WI 1010 46.63Smith, Emma K

EBSC-WI 1011 46.71Wilson, Carly J

LAKE-WI 1012 47.00Braunschweig, Alex V

LAKE-WI 1013 48.50Worgull, Madeline G

EBSC-WI 1014 48.52Dwinell, Claire K

EBSC-WI 1015 49.06Champe, Hadley F

EBSC-WI 1016 50.23Boehm, Janelle A

EBSC-WI 1017 50.77Taipala, Erika H

LAKE-WI 1018 51.25Carey, Sophia T

LAKE-WI 1019 53.93Doty, Jessie L

FAST-WI 1020 59.44Weh, Sarah J

LAKE-WI 1021 1:10.00Allen, Savannah C

NBSC-WI 10--- DQCarter, Abby L

EBSC-WI 10--- DQKendl, Casey E

EBSC-WI 10--- NSHughes, Jojo L

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 37.25 Carolyn L Jungers5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 101 38.59Hellmer, Jasmine I

LAKE-WI 102 39.29Fuhs, Jenna A

LAKE-WI 103 41.80Panton, Jordanne W

LAKE-WI 104 43.44Johnson, Sidney C

LAKE-WI 105 47.35Gastrow, Gianna J

LAKE-WI 106 51.59Worgull, Madeline G

NBSC-WI 107 51.85Matiszik, Gabrielle K

LAKE-WI 108 52.06Skarda, Elise C

EBSC-WI 109 52.79Champe, Hadley F

EBSC-WI 1010 52.88Horvath, Anna R

EBSC-WI 1011 53.18Wilson, Carly J

EBSC-WI 1012 53.35Taipala, Erika H

EBSC-WI 1013 53.79Dwinell, Claire K

LAKE-WI 1014 56.26Braunschweig, Alex V

LAKE-WI 1015 57.93DeBack, Carlie A

NBSC-WI 1016 1:00.50Carter, Abby L

LAKE-WI 1017 1:01.65Doty, Jessie L

EBSC-WI 1018 1:06.53Kendl, Casey E

FAST-WI 10--- DQWeh, Sarah J

EBSC-WI 10--- DQBoehm, Janelle A

EBSC-WI 10--- NSHughes, Jojo L

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 30.57 Nicole Landisch5/13/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 101 30.84Hellmer, Jasmine I

LAKE-WI 102 31.57Stoll, Holly K

LAKE-WI 103 33.53Panton, Jordanne W

LAKE-WI 104 38.80Fuhs, Jenna A

LAKE-WI 105 39.12Schmidt, Jasmine R

LAKE-WI 106 40.67Johnson, Sidney C

FAST-WI 107 43.88Kerig, Molly J

LAKE-WI 108 45.77Carey, Sophia T

EBSC-WI 109 47.23Kendl, Casey E

LAKE-WI 1010 47.93Braunschweig, Alex V

EBSC-WI 1011 48.88Wilson, Carly J

LAKE-WI 1012 53.30DeBack, Carlie A

EBSC-WI 1013 53.94Dwinell, Claire K

EBSC-WI 1014 56.58Smith, Emma K

EBSC-WI 1015 56.63Taipala, Erika H

FAST-WI 1016 59.10Weh, Sarah J

EBSC-WI 1017 1:01.84Champe, Hadley F

EBSC-WI 10--- DQBoehm, Janelle A

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 1:10.88 Nicki Wex5/16/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 101 1:11.31Stoll, Holly K

33.18 1:11.31

LAKE-WI 102 1:20.25Panton, Jordanne W

36.22 1:20.25

LAKE-WI 103 1:24.26Fuhs, Jenna A

39.32 1:24.26

LAKE-WI 104 1:28.13Schmidt, Jasmine R

41.10 1:28.13

LAKE-WI 105 1:28.18Gastrow, Gianna J

40.67 1:28.18

EBSC-WI 106 1:36.17Horvath, Anna R

46.81 1:36.17

FAST-WI 107 1:36.20Kerig, Molly J

46.30 1:36.20

LAKE-WI 108 1:37.85Worgull, Madeline G

46.25 1:37.85

LAKE-WI 109 1:39.46Skarda, Elise C

48.58 1:39.46

LAKE-WI 1010 1:43.52DeBack, Carlie A

47.43 1:43.52

LAKE-WI 1011 1:48.51Carey, Sophia T

50.17 1:48.51

LAKE-WI 1012 1:51.63Doty, Jessie L

54.61 1:51.63

NBSC-WI 10--- DQMatiszik, Gabrielle K

EBSC-WI 10--- DQSmith, Emma K

48.28 DQ

EBSC-WI 10--- NSHughes, Jojo L
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Rec: 1:59.81 Lake Country Swim Team5/8/2010

J Hellmer, S Johnson, J Panton, H Stoll

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.81LAKE-WI

1) Hellmer, Jasmine I 10 2) Johnson, Sidney C 10

3) Panton, Jordanne W 10 4) Stoll, Holly K 10

1:00.90 1:30.80 1:59.81

B2 2:16.89LAKE-WI

1) Gastrow, Gianna J 10 2) Gastrow, Francesca R 9

3) Stoll, Sydney 7 4) Fuhs, Jenna A 10

1:09.68 1:43.98 2:16.89

A3 2:26.40FAST-WI

1) Schumacher, Jada A 9 2) Stegehuis, Sabrina S 9

3) Kerig, Molly J 10 4) Marowsky, Mariah K 9

1:12.78 1:48.23 2:26.40

C4 2:26.86LAKE-WI

1) Lucyshyn, Carolyn A 9 2) DeBack, Carlie A 10

3) Skarda, Elise C 10 4) Schmidt, Jasmine R 10

43.82 1:14.94 1:53.10 2:26.86

D5 2:32.42LAKE-WI

1) Kilburn, Hannah L 9 2) Dupies, Addison M 8

3) Worgull, Madeline G 10 4) Meinberg, Olivia R 8

42.52 1:18.37 2:00.43 2:32.42

A6 2:38.87EBSC-WI

1) Wilson, Carly J 10 2) Teng, Maggie 8

3) Smith, Emma K 10 4) Horvath, Anna R 10

42.05 1:18.64 2:01.75 2:38.87

E7 2:39.12LAKE-WI

1) Braunschweig, Alex V 10 2) Repka, Rachel L 9

3) Holtz, Stephanie R 8 4) Carey, Sophia T 10

44.39 1:19.17 2:02.75 2:39.12

A8 2:49.15NBSC-WI

1) Carter, Abby L 10 2) Matiszik, Gabrielle K 10

3) Nowak, Riley J 8 4) Emerson, Kya M 9

43.20 1:22.26 2:02.04 2:49.15

B9 2:51.26EBSC-WI

1) Champe, Hadley F 10 2) Dwinell, Claire K 10

3) Taipala, Erika H 10 4) Larkin, Abby E 9

47.16 1:30.09 2:12.79 2:51.26

F10 2:52.19LAKE-WI

1) Fickel, Abby K 9 2) Kadrich, Emily M 9

3) Schutt, Kendon A 9 4) Fischer, Arianna L 9

39.32 1:28.10 2:06.63 2:52.19

C11 2:54.25EBSC-WI

1) Kendl, Casey E 10 2) Hamann, Gianna B 9

3) Woods, Zoe K 9 4) Tasker, Sophie M 9

49.54 1:30.21 2:14.72 2:54.25

B12 2:54.93FAST-WI

1) Pennewell, Mikayla C 7 2) Weh, Sarah J 10

3) Walling, Martina 9 4) Shockman, Audrey C 9

43.66 1:28.69 2:12.48 2:54.93

G13 3:06.49LAKE-WI

1) Doty, Jessie L 10 2) Siade-Cox, Eliza K 7

3) Carey, Amelia G 8 4) Quinn, Emma A 9

47.78 1:32.56 2:15.43 3:06.49

H14 3:12.30LAKE-WI

1) Sesolak, Katelyn E 9 2) Allen, Savannah C 10

3) Knull, Samantha 9 4) Graves, Alyssa J 8

47.45 1:52.85 2:31.28 3:12.30

I15 3:22.35LAKE-WI

1) Lucyshyn, Megan E 6 2) Dai, Julia A 8

3) Frentzel, Phoebe 7 4) Worgull, Olivia L 8

50.32 1:49.63 2:33.58 3:22.35

D16 3:24.53EBSC-WI

1) Tiltmann, Reegan H 8 2) Schaetz, Grace M 7

3) Tasker, Melanie K 8 4) Ferge, Lauren E 7

53.84 1:43.66 2:43.02 3:24.53

E--- NSEBSC-WI

1) Boehm, Janelle A 10 2) Horvath, Emma R 9

3) Hughes, Jojo L 10 4) Khosla, Alisha S 8

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 26.75 Nicole T Landisch5/12/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 29.00Stoll, Taylor R

LAKE-WI 112 29.17Lewandowski, Alyssa M

LAKE-WI 113 29.34Meinberg, Cora R

LAKE-WI 114 30.13Hein, Molly L

LAKE-WI 115 31.93Held, Maggie M

LAKE-WI 116 33.51Patscot, Cassidy P

EBSC-WI 117 36.15Wedel, Helena L

LAKE-WI 118 36.53Granowski, Kjirsten E

LAKE-WI 119 36.89Smits, Mallorie L

LAKE-WI 1110 38.11Kilmer, Abbey L

LAKE-WI 1111 41.17Anderson, Thea A

EBSC-WI 1112 41.23Brayer, Kaitlyn A

EBSC-WI 1113 43.17Smith, Kiley A

LAKE-WI 1114 43.25Anderson, Roni J

EBSC-WI 1115 44.41Olier, Agathe M

LAKE-WI 1116 46.83Staton, Isabella L

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 2:09.41 Dot Halmy5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 2:13.70Stoll, Taylor R

31.21 1:05.27 1:40.27 2:13.70

NBSC-WI 112 2:19.72Durley, Caitlin N

32.23 1:08.56 1:45.02 2:19.72

LAKE-WI 113 2:27.98McCann, Laura A

32.93 1:11.57 1:50.86 2:27.98

LAKE-WI 114 2:37.11Walmer, Erin N

35.44 1:16.43 1:58.05 2:37.11

LAKE-WI 115 2:37.26Wiedoff, Amanda T

36.29 1:17.67 1:59.12 2:37.26

LAKE-WI 116 2:50.30Siade-Cox, Celia M

36.61 1:20.11 2:05.11 2:50.30

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 28.94 Nicki Wex5/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 33.62Lewandowski, Alyssa M

LAKE-WI 112 34.91Wiedoff, Amanda T
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results

(Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 113 35.75Hein, Molly L

LAKE-WI 114 36.28McCann, Laura A

LAKE-WI 115 40.49Patscot, Cassidy P

LAKE-WI 116 41.31Siade-Cox, Celia M

LAKE-WI 117 45.54Anderson, Roni J

LAKE-WI 118 45.68Smits, Mallorie L

EBSC-WI 119 46.59Brayer, Kaitlyn A

LAKE-WI 1110 48.97Staton, Isabella L

EBSC-WI 1111 49.36Olier, Agathe M

LAKE-WI 1112 52.00Anderson, Thea A

EBSC-WI 1113 55.92Smith, Kiley A

EBSC-WI 11--- DQWedel, Helena L

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 2:25.16 Dot Halmy5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 2:39.27Hein, Molly L

37.81 1:18.16 1:58.73 2:39.27

LAKE-WI 112 2:41.20Lewandowski, Alyssa M

1:20.39 2:41.03 2:41.20

LAKE-WI 113 3:04.97Granowski, Kjirsten E

45.47 1:32.12 2:20.38 3:04.97

LAKE-WI 114 3:05.90Walmer, Erin N

43.87 1:31.69 2:20.71 3:05.90

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 33.97 Nicole T Landisch5/12/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 111 35.69Durley, Caitlin N

LAKE-WI 112 38.47Stoll, Taylor R

LAKE-WI 113 42.21Patscot, Cassidy P

LAKE-WI 114 42.78Hein, Molly L

LAKE-WI 115 42.98Kilmer, Abbey L

LAKE-WI 116 45.47Held, Maggie M

LAKE-WI 117 48.61Granowski, Kjirsten E

EBSC-WI 118 50.88Brayer, Kaitlyn A

LAKE-WI 119 50.93Anderson, Thea A

LAKE-WI 1110 51.09Anderson, Roni J

LAKE-WI 1111 51.19Smits, Mallorie L

EBSC-WI 1112 52.54Smith, Kiley A

EBSC-WI 1113 53.11Olier, Agathe M

LAKE-WI 11--- DQStaton, Isabella L

EBSC-WI 11--- DQWedel, Helena L

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 2:50.72 Caitlin N Durley5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 111 2:50.72Durley, Caitlin N

38.19 1:21.63 2:06.89 2:50.72

LAKE-WI 112 3:19.51Meinberg, Cora R

48.40 1:40.54 2:31.19 3:19.51

LAKE-WI 113 3:19.78Siade-Cox, Celia M

45.50 1:37.72 2:31.31 3:19.78

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 29.58 Nicki Wex5/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 32.18McCann, Laura A

LAKE-WI 112 33.26Meinberg, Cora R

LAKE-WI 113 33.91Stoll, Taylor R

LAKE-WI 114 34.98Wiedoff, Amanda T

LAKE-WI 115 37.22Held, Maggie M

LAKE-WI 116 37.63Patscot, Cassidy P

LAKE-WI 117 39.53Walmer, Erin N

LAKE-WI 118 44.66Smits, Mallorie L

LAKE-WI 119 44.98Granowski, Kjirsten E

LAKE-WI 1110 46.18Kilmer, Abbey L

LAKE-WI 1111 46.44Anderson, Thea A

LAKE-WI 1112 53.38Anderson, Roni J

EBSC-WI 11--- DQSmith, Kiley A

EBSC-WI 11--- DQOlier, Agathe M

EBSC-WI 11--- NSBrayer, Kaitlyn A

EBSC-WI 11--- NSWedel, Helena L

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 2:21.85 NIcki Wex5/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 111 2:35.26Durley, Caitlin N

35.53 1:14.85 2:00.17 2:35.26

LAKE-WI 112 2:40.36Lewandowski, Alyssa M

34.96 1:12.87 2:05.03 2:40.36

LAKE-WI 113 2:48.30McCann, Laura A

33.58 1:18.02 2:11.51 2:48.30

LAKE-WI 114 2:50.05Wiedoff, Amanda T

37.98 1:18.25 2:12.15 2:50.05

LAKE-WI 115 2:53.79Meinberg, Cora R

36.45 1:18.99 2:15.22 2:53.79

LAKE-WI 116 3:01.79Siade-Cox, Celia M

40.94 1:29.19 2:21.00 3:01.79

LAKE-WI 117 3:04.85Held, Maggie M

43.56 1:30.40 2:25.32 3:04.85

LAKE-WI 118 3:21.00Kilmer, Abbey L

48.91 1:40.51 2:35.52 3:21.00

 
Girls 11 Year Olds 400 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 5:08.50 Dot Halmy5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 6:12.57Walmer, Erin N

38.99 1:28.86 3:03.63 3:56.82

4:52.13 5:32.61 6:12.57

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 26.27 Megan Fraaza5/17/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 121 26.86Tew, Madison T

LAKE-WI 122 27.29Jacob, Kelly A

FAST-WI 123 27.36Wallace, Meghan K

CRAA-IA 124 27.74Broghammer, Paige E

NBSC-WI 125 28.05Bellford, Nicole R

LAKE-WI 126 29.36Doty, Megan E
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results

(Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 127 30.71Armstrong, Brittany L

LAKE-WI 128 30.90Mertins, Marisa J

FAST-WI 129 31.06Zaspel, Ciara L

NBSC-WI 1210 31.35Wannamaker, Molly C

LAKE-WI 1211 31.61Kohl, Lane E

NBSC-WI 1212 32.81Terlion, Elyse M

LAKE-WI 1213 33.06Ni, Kathy

LAKE-WI 1214 33.28Morey, Payton R

LAKE-WI 1215 33.43Carey, Elsa M

LAKE-WI 1216 33.70Kilburn, Grace L

NBSC-WI 1217 34.17Fleming, Nora G

EBSC-WI 1218 35.32Swart, Mackenzie A

EBSC-WI 1219 35.40Kreger, Elise A

LAKE-WI 1220 35.90Sorenson, Kara L

EBSC-WI 1221 37.04Woods, Emma A

LAKE-WI 1222 37.70Purnell, Phelan M

EBSC-WI 1223 38.35Fassbender, Melissa A

NBSC-WI 1224 40.01Plunkett, Sarah K

LAKE-WI 1225 43.71Sandri, Peyton E

NBSC-WI 1226 44.64Vootkur, Manisha

NBSC-WI 12--- NSPutney, Shayna M

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 2:06.97 Madison T Tew5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 121 2:06.97Tew, Madison T

28.65 1:01.02 1:34.07 2:06.97

LAKE-WI 122 2:09.80Basile, Andrea E

29.57 1:02.48 1:36.63 2:09.80

LAKE-WI 123 2:13.95Laabs, Sarah A

31.30 1:05.43 1:40.24 2:13.95

LAKE-WI 124 2:26.79Doty, Megan E

32.86 1:11.06 1:50.45 2:26.79

NBSC-WI 125 2:29.95Kaiser, Alyssa J

33.46 1:11.88 1:50.83 2:29.95

NBSC-WI 126 2:32.28Wannamaker, Molly C

35.33 1:15.01 1:54.34 2:32.28

LAKE-WI 127 3:04.86Purnell, Phelan M

40.46 1:27.63 2:17.37 3:04.86

NBSC-WI 12--- NSCarter, Paige A

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 29.20 Megan Fraaza5/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 121 30.13Basile, Andrea E

CRAA-IA 122 31.02Broghammer, Paige E

FAST-WI 123 31.98Wallace, Meghan K

FAST-WI 124 34.33Zaspel, Ciara L

LAKE-WI 125 34.47Johnson, Elizabeth A

LAKE-WI 126 35.55Carey, Elsa M

NBSC-WI 127 36.28Wannamaker, Molly C

LAKE-WI 128 36.56Doty, Megan E

NBSC-WI 129 39.41Terlion, Elyse M

LAKE-WI 1210 40.61Kohl, Lane E

LAKE-WI 1211 40.77Morey, Payton R

LAKE-WI 1212 42.75Sorenson, Kara L

EBSC-WI 1213 43.46Kreger, Elise A

EBSC-WI 1214 43.72Woods, Emma A

EBSC-WI 1215 46.28Swart, Mackenzie A

EBSC-WI 1216 48.55Fassbender, Melissa A

NBSC-WI 1217 50.49Vootkur, Manisha

LAKE-WI 1218 52.90Sandri, Peyton E

NBSC-WI 12--- NSPutney, Shayna M

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 2:23.73 Taylor Newcomer5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 121 2:33.15Laabs, Sarah A

36.02 1:14.73 1:54.39 2:33.15

NBSC-WI 122 2:41.16Kaiser, Alyssa J

37.28 1:18.25 2:00.60 2:41.16

LAKE-WI 123 2:46.76Carey, Elsa M

38.89 1:21.10 2:04.62 2:46.76

NBSC-WI 124 3:02.07Terlion, Elyse M

43.23 1:30.04 2:17.86 3:02.07

NBSC-WI 12--- NSCarter, Paige A

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 33.11 Stephanie A Hein5/5/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CRAA-IA 121 35.11Broghammer, Paige E

LAKE-WI 122 36.99Johnson, Elizabeth A

NBSC-WI 123 38.15Bellford, Nicole R

FAST-WI 124 38.79Wallace, Meghan K

LAKE-WI 125 38.93Jacob, Kelly A

FAST-WI 126 39.90Zaspel, Ciara L

LAKE-WI 127 40.54Mertins, Marisa J

LAKE-WI 128 43.31Kilburn, Grace L

NBSC-WI 129 43.57Kaiser, Alyssa J

LAKE-WI 1210 44.09Morey, Payton R

EBSC-WI 1211 45.95Kreger, Elise A

LAKE-WI 1212 46.25Sorenson, Kara L

NBSC-WI 1213 46.57Wannamaker, Molly C

NBSC-WI 1214 47.54Fleming, Nora G

LAKE-WI 1215 48.44Purnell, Phelan M

EBSC-WI 1216 49.11Woods, Emma A

EBSC-WI 1217 56.34Swart, Mackenzie A

EBSC-WI 1218 57.47Fassbender, Melissa A

NBSC-WI 1219 1:02.78Vootkur, Manisha

NBSC-WI 1220 1:03.13Plunkett, Sarah K

LAKE-WI 12--- DQSandri, Peyton E

NBSC-WI 12--- NSPutney, Shayna M

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 2:38.24 Emma G Bare5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 121 2:48.69Basile, Andrea E

39.89 1:22.36 2:06.36 2:48.69

LAKE-WI 122 3:02.82Johnson, Elizabeth A

40.78 1:26.96 2:15.54 3:02.82
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results

(Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 123 3:03.82Zaspel, Ciara L

42.18 1:27.89 2:16.47 3:03.82

LAKE-WI 124 3:19.75Ni, Kathy

46.32 1:37.46 2:30.91 3:19.75

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 28.70 Sarah Thom5/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 121 29.40Tew, Madison T

FAST-WI 122 29.93Wallace, Meghan K

CRAA-IA 123 30.13Broghammer, Paige E

FAST-WI 124 33.75Armstrong, Brittany L

LAKE-WI 125 33.80Doty, Megan E

NBSC-WI 126 34.92Terlion, Elyse M

LAKE-WI 127 35.94Kilburn, Grace L

LAKE-WI 128 36.07Ni, Kathy

LAKE-WI 129 36.66Johnson, Elizabeth A

LAKE-WI 1210 36.74Mertins, Marisa J

LAKE-WI 1211 36.92Carey, Elsa M

LAKE-WI 1212 37.34Kohl, Lane E

NBSC-WI 1213 39.24Fleming, Nora G

EBSC-WI 1214 40.67Kreger, Elise A

EBSC-WI 1215 42.29Fassbender, Melissa A

EBSC-WI 1216 42.46Woods, Emma A

EBSC-WI 1217 45.57Swart, Mackenzie A

LAKE-WI 1218 46.82Purnell, Phelan M

NBSC-WI 12--- NSPutney, Shayna M

NBSC-WI 12--- NSCarter, Paige A

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 2:33.29 Steffi Durley5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 121 2:33.88Bellford, Nicole R

31.73 1:08.68 1:51.14 2:33.88

LAKE-WI 122 2:34.75Laabs, Sarah A

34.54 1:14.05 1:54.77 2:34.75

LAKE-WI 123 2:36.60Jacob, Kelly A

33.50 1:13.04 1:54.66 2:36.60

FAST-WI 124 2:40.07Armstrong, Brittany L

35.81 1:16.19 1:58.31 2:40.07

LAKE-WI 125 2:56.34Mertins, Marisa J

38.37 1:23.18 2:09.51 2:56.34

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 2:23.32 Stephanie A Hein5/5/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 121 2:26.94Tew, Madison T

31.63 1:08.93 1:53.59 2:26.94

NBSC-WI 122 2:29.52Bellford, Nicole R

30.82 1:10.49 1:55.96 2:29.52

LAKE-WI 123 2:32.35Jacob, Kelly A

31.98 1:12.35 1:58.36 2:32.35

LAKE-WI 124 2:36.99Laabs, Sarah A

34.51 1:11.93 2:03.84 2:36.99

FAST-WI 125 2:45.71Armstrong, Brittany L

35.06 1:20.19 2:08.78 2:45.71

NBSC-WI 126 2:47.03Kaiser, Alyssa J

37.15 1:19.30 2:08.00 2:47.03

LAKE-WI 127 3:03.10Morey, Payton R

2:22.41 3:03.10

LAKE-WI 128 3:03.24Ni, Kathy

37.96 1:27.52 2:19.33 3:03.24

LAKE-WI 129 3:10.65Kilburn, Grace L

39.71 1:30.94 2:25.60 3:10.65

LAKE-WI 12--- DQKohl, Lane E

39.66 1:26.71 2:23.21 DQ

NBSC-WI 12--- NSCarter, Paige A

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 400 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 5:03.84 Andrea E Basile5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 121 5:03.84Basile, Andrea E

33.59 1:11.93 1:48.29 2:26.36

3:10.57 3:57.30 4:30.38 5:03.84

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 55.97 Haley M Pietila5/5/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 1:01.72Adamski, Lindsay A

29.36 1:01.72

NBSC-WI 132 1:06.54Szydlowski, Emily G

31.74 1:06.54

LAKE-WI 133 1:08.01Hastings, Dominique R

32.78 1:08.01

FAST-WI 134 1:08.58Klubertanz, Megan M

32.76 1:08.58

LAKE-WI 135 1:10.42Kappeler, Rachel A

33.19 1:10.42

LAKE-WI 136 1:10.59Maniaci, Taylor M

33.45 1:10.59

LAKE-WI 137 1:11.95Drewes, Riley H

33.92 1:11.95

NBSC-WI 138 1:18.22Gedig, Emily J

37.14 1:18.22

LAKE-WI 139 1:22.19Edwards, Andrea J

39.05 1:22.19

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 2:05.94 Taylor Teske5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 131 2:12.93Durley, Steffi R

29.38 1:03.61 1:38.63 2:12.93

LAKE-WI 132 2:18.63Doty, Alexandria M

31.41 1:06.51 1:43.18 2:18.63

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 1:01.53 Stephanie Fisher5/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 1:05.04Barta, Madeline R

32.36 1:05.04
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results

(Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 132 1:06.48Adamski, Lindsay A

32.36 1:06.48

NBSC-WI 133 1:08.34Durley, Steffi R

32.93 1:08.34

FAST-WI 134 1:16.70Klubertanz, Megan M

37.14 1:16.70

LAKE-WI 135 1:17.91Maniaci, Taylor M

38.38 1:17.91

LAKE-WI 136 1:20.58Drewes, Riley H

38.68 1:20.58

NBSC-WI 137 1:31.27Gedig, Emily J

44.59 1:31.27

LAKE-WI 13--- DQEdwards, Andrea J

48.92 DQ

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 2:16.95 Taylor Teske5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 2:30.38Barta, Madeline R

35.81 1:14.51 1:53.09 2:30.38

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 1:09.82 Caryn A Knight5/6/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 1:16.02Adamski, Lindsay A

35.67 1:16.02

NBSC-WI 132 1:27.31Szydlowski, Emily G

42.39 1:27.31

LAKE-WI 133 1:32.85Drewes, Riley H

43.63 1:32.85

LAKE-WI 134 1:41.83Edwards, Andrea J

48.18 1:41.83

NBSC-WI 135 1:45.03Gedig, Emily J

50.69 1:45.03

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 2:44.71 Claire Fernandez5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 2:44.90Kappeler, Rachel A

38.84 1:20.05 2:02.97 2:44.90

NBSC-WI 132 2:48.45Durley, Steffi R

37.51 1:20.48 2:04.71 2:48.45

LAKE-WI 133 2:56.34Maniaci, Taylor M

40.14 1:24.95 2:10.88 2:56.34

LAKE-WI 134 3:20.45Hastings, Dominique R

45.65 1:37.15 2:29.70 3:20.45

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 1:00.08 Emma L Goral5/5/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 1:07.43Adamski, Lindsay A

31.62 1:07.43

LAKE-WI 132 1:09.75Barta, Madeline R

32.43 1:09.75

NBSC-WI 133 1:17.89Szydlowski, Emily G

35.48 1:17.89

FAST-WI 134 1:19.46Klubertanz, Megan M

35.89 1:19.46

LAKE-WI 135 1:24.70Kappeler, Rachel A

38.50 1:24.70

LAKE-WI 136 1:30.39Hastings, Dominique R

41.07 1:30.39

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 2:25.80 Steffi R Durley5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 131 2:25.80Durley, Steffi R

31.06 1:07.18 1:46.48 2:25.80

LAKE-WI 132 2:39.93Doty, Alexandria M

35.09 1:16.57 1:57.98 2:39.93

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 2:13.33 Andrea Boritzke5/12/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 2:31.27Barta, Madeline R

33.03 1:10.26 1:55.94 2:31.27

LAKE-WI 132 2:40.93Kappeler, Rachel A

37.31 1:21.38 2:05.18 2:40.93

LAKE-WI 133 2:45.18Maniaci, Taylor M

38.97 1:19.40 2:05.94 2:45.18

FAST-WI 134 2:47.67Klubertanz, Megan M

35.39 1:18.99 2:09.34 2:47.67

NBSC-WI 135 2:48.67Szydlowski, Emily G

36.94 1:19.69 2:11.38 2:48.67

LAKE-WI 136 2:58.87Drewes, Riley H

41.33 1:25.73 2:18.37 2:58.87

LAKE-WI 137 3:02.18Hastings, Dominique R

42.92 1:29.39 2:24.05 3:02.18

NBSC-WI 138 3:10.00Gedig, Emily J

42.51 1:29.93 2:26.09 3:10.00

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 400 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 5:04.51 Elizabeth Leist5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 5:33.55Doty, Alexandria M

35.97 1:19.62 1:59.95 2:40.28

3:30.65 4:20.07 4:56.57 5:33.55

 
Girls 14 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 54.80 Haley M Pietila5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 171 56.79Wannamaker, Corey J

27.09 56.79

NBSC-WI 162 58.59Bellford, Alli E

28.77 58.59

NBSC-WI 153 1:02.16Keiser, Jordan M

29.89 1:02.16

LAKE-WI 144 1:03.37Coroleuski, Sam J

29.77 1:03.37

LAKE-WI 145 1:05.34Hall, Leesha M

31.16 1:05.34
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results

(Girls 14 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 166 1:08.17Durley, Shannon E

32.83 1:08.17

NBSC-WI 147 1:08.53Goldensoph, Grace M

33.13 1:08.53

LAKE-WI 158 1:14.42Roraff, Hannah N

36.48 1:14.42

UN-F-WI 15--- NSKirk, Katelyn H

LAKE-WI 14--- NSDuncan, Marissa A

 
Girls 14 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 2:02.41 Sami Pochowski5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 171 2:03.64Wannamaker, Corey J

28.24 58.95 1:30.95 2:03.64

LAKE-WI 182 2:06.79Larson, Alyssa A

29.94 1:02.34 1:34.69 2:06.79

NBSC-WI 163 2:07.07Bellford, Alli E

29.71 1:02.18 1:35.41 2:07.07

FAST-WI 154 2:10.37Holmquist, Katelyn E

29.66 1:02.17 1:36.26 2:10.37

FAST-WI 145 2:13.31Kent, Lexi D

30.00 1:03.63 1:38.64 2:13.31

LAKE-WI 156 2:25.86Wisniewski, Sara J

32.61 1:09.66 1:47.94 2:25.86

NBSC-WI 167 2:29.12Durley, Shannon E

33.06 1:10.56 1:49.94 2:29.12

 
Girls 14 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 1:01.78 Katelyn Holmquist5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 151 1:05.11Holmquist, Abby J

32.43 1:05.11

NBSC-WI 172 1:06.00Wannamaker, Corey J

32.41 1:06.00

FAST-WI 143 1:08.50Kent, Lexi D

33.00 1:08.50

LAKE-WI 144 1:09.41Hundt, Bryanna L

33.88 1:09.41

LAKE-WI 145 1:12.06Coroleuski, Sam J

34.72 1:12.06

NBSC-WI 156 1:12.47Keiser, Jordan M

35.03 1:12.47

LAKE-WI 147 1:17.16Hall, Leesha M

NBSC-WI 148 1:17.42Goldensoph, Grace M

38.14 1:17.42

NBSC-WI 169 1:22.47Durley, Shannon E

40.30 1:22.47

UN-F-WI 15--- NSKirk, Katelyn H

 
Girls 14 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 1:11.49 Haley M Pietila5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 151 1:14.59Holmquist, Abby J

35.65 1:14.59

LAKE-WI 142 1:16.86Hundt, Bryanna L

37.10 1:16.86

LAKE-WI 183 1:18.16Larson, Alyssa A

37.04 1:18.16

LAKE-WI 154 1:25.70Wisniewski, Sara J

41.38 1:25.70

LAKE-WI 155 1:30.64Roraff, Hannah N

42.78 1:30.64

NBSC-WI 146 1:32.80Goldensoph, Grace M

44.15 1:32.80

LAKE-WI 14--- NSDuncan, Marissa A

UN-F-WI 15--- NSKirk, Katelyn H

 
Girls 14 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 2:31.98 Caryn A Knight5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 151 2:48.65Keiser, Jordan M

38.66 1:21.80 2:05.48 2:48.65

FAST-WI 152 2:48.66Holmquist, Katelyn E

37.67 1:20.30 2:04.24 2:48.66

 
Girls 14 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 1:02.69 Miranda Helbig5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 1:05.79Kent, Lexi D

31.09 1:05.79

FAST-WI 152 1:07.09Holmquist, Katelyn E

31.38 1:07.09

FAST-WI 153 1:07.17Holmquist, Abby J

31.28 1:07.17

NBSC-WI 174 1:09.75Wannamaker, Corey J

30.91 1:09.75

LAKE-WI 145 1:10.07Hundt, Bryanna L

33.25 1:10.07

NBSC-WI 166 1:11.44Bellford, Alli E

33.13 1:11.44

LAKE-WI 147 1:23.26Hall, Leesha M

39.37 1:23.26

UN-F-WI 15--- NSKirk, Katelyn H

 
Girls 14 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 2:21.50 Miranda M Helbig5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 181 2:25.29Larson, Alyssa A

33.05 1:10.32 1:48.57 2:25.29

 
Girls 14 & Over 200 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 2:15.85 Haley M Pietila5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 151 2:22.35Holmquist, Katelyn E

31.24 1:04.70 1:47.64 2:22.35

FAST-WI 152 2:25.80Holmquist, Abby J

32.48 1:10.63 1:52.48 2:25.80

FAST-WI 143 2:25.84Kent, Lexi D

32.93 1:11.17 1:53.39 2:25.84

NBSC-WI 154 2:32.19Keiser, Jordan M

33.04 1:13.49 1:58.50 2:32.19
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results

(Girls 14 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 165 2:32.35Bellford, Alli E

33.11 1:13.01 1:59.16 2:32.35

LAKE-WI 146 2:32.91Hundt, Bryanna L

33.50 1:12.34 1:57.12 2:32.91

LAKE-WI 147 2:38.93Coroleuski, Sam J

34.56 1:12.69 2:03.44 2:38.93

LAKE-WI 148 2:46.29Hall, Leesha M

39.65 1:19.51 2:09.63 2:46.29

LAKE-WI 159 2:46.80Wisniewski, Sara J

38.97 1:20.82 2:09.59 2:46.80

NBSC-WI 1410 2:47.13Goldensoph, Grace M

38.24 1:19.60 2:10.30 2:47.13

LAKE-WI 14--- NSDuncan, Marissa A

 
Girls 14 & Over 400 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 4:49.42 Caryn A Knight5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 181 5:01.93Larson, Alyssa A

32.55 1:09.11 1:48.45 2:27.73

3:10.17 3:53.44 4:28.65 5:01.93

 
Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Rec: 1:43.22 New Berlin Swim Club5/9/2009

A. Bellford,C.Wannamaker, K. Martin, S.Pochowski

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.82NBSC-WI

1) Bellford, Alli E 16 2) Wannamaker, Corey J 17

3) Tew, Madison T 12 4) Durley, Steffi R 13

25.71 50.78 1:17.23 1:43.82

A2 1:46.09FAST-WI

1) Holmquist, Abby J 15 2) Wallace, Meghan K 12

3) Kent, Lexi D 14 4) Holmquist, Katelyn E 15

34.06 53.32 1:25.93 1:46.09

A3 1:47.54LAKE-WI

1) Jacob, Kelly A 12 2) Larson, Alyssa A 18

3) Basile, Andrea E 12 4) Adamski, Lindsay A 13

26.74 54.29 1:20.72 1:47.54

B4 1:52.28LAKE-WI

1) Hall, Leesha M 14 2) Barta, Madeline R 13

3) Hundt, Bryanna L 14 4) Coroleuski, Sam J 14

28.78 56.78 1:26.06 1:52.28

D5 1:56.98LAKE-WI

1) Doty, Alexandria M 13 2) Doty, Megan E 12

3) Hastings, Dominique R 13 4) Stoll, Taylor R 11

29.49 57.99 1:28.38 1:56.98

C6 1:57.17LAKE-WI

1) Kappeler, Rachel A 13 2) Meinberg, Cora R 11

3) Wisniewski, Sara J 15 4) Laabs, Sarah A 12

29.33 58.91 1:29.04 1:57.17

B7 1:57.31NBSC-WI

1) Bellford, Nicole R 12 2) Durley, Shannon E 16

3) Goldensoph, Grace M 14 4) Keiser, Jordan M 15

28.02 59.02 1:29.86 1:57.31

E8 1:59.09LAKE-WI

1) Johnson, Elizabeth A 12 2) Lewandowski, Alyssa M 11

3) Maniaci, Taylor M 13 4) Hein, Molly L 11

35.41 59.68 1:34.20 1:59.09

C9 2:01.24NBSC-WI

1) Szydlowski, Emily G 13 2) Durley, Caitlin N 11

3) Kaiser, Alyssa J 12 4) Wannamaker, Molly C 12

29.99 59.14 1:30.44 2:01.24

F10 2:04.05LAKE-WI

1) Mertins, Marisa J 12 2) Siade-Cox, Celia M 11

3) Wiedoff, Amanda T 11 4) McCann, Laura A 11

30.85 1:02.90 1:33.84 2:04.05

G11 2:10.06LAKE-WI

1) Carey, Elsa M 12 2) Morey, Payton R 12

3) Drewes, Riley H 13 4) Kohl, Lane E 12

33.17 1:04.83 1:38.65 2:10.06

H12 2:10.86LAKE-WI

1) Held, Maggie M 11 2) Patscot, Cassidy P 11

3) Walmer, Erin N 11 4) Kilburn, Grace L 12

32.01 1:04.63 2:10.93 2:10.86

I13 2:22.85LAKE-WI

1) Granowski, Kjirsten E 11 2) Ni, Kathy 12

3) Sorenson, Kara L 12 4) Kilmer, Abbey L 11

39.01 1:09.93 1:43.94 2:22.85

J14 2:27.78LAKE-WI

1) Anderson, Roni J 11 2) Edwards, Andrea J 13

3) Purnell, Phelan M 12 4) Roraff, Hannah N 15

44.40 1:23.79 1:57.33 2:27.78

B15 2:35.01EBSC-WI

1) Brayer, Kaitlyn A 11 2) Kreger, Elise A 12

3) Smith, Kiley A 11 4) Wedel, Helena L 11

40.50 2:01.52 2:35.01

A16 2:36.28EBSC-WI

1) Woods, Emma A 12 2) Olier, Agathe M 11

3) Fassbender, Melissa A 12 4) Swart, Mackenzie A 12

36.49 1:20.07 1:59.18 2:36.28

K--- DQLAKE-WI

1) Smits, Mallorie L 11 2) Anderson, Thea A 11

3) Staton, Isabella L 11 4) Sandri, Peyton E 12

38.00 2:01.37 DQ

D--- NSNBSC-WI

 
Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 15.95 Preston P Vesely5/7/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  71 16.88Braunschweig, Adam C

EBSC-WI  72 17.01Linnihan, Michael D

EBSC-WI  73 17.48Korabelnikov, Ido

EBSC-WI  74 24.85Babikov, Misha

EBSC-WI  75 26.14Kelsey, Mason R

LAKE-WI  76 38.18Fickel, Andrew D

 
Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 19.44 Andrew Griffey5/16/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  71 22.93Braunschweig, Adam C

EBSC-WI  72 23.55Korabelnikov, Ido
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results

(Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI  73 27.31Babikov, Misha

LAKE-WI  74 29.67Fickel, Andrew D

EBSC-WI  7--- DQKelsey, Mason R

 
Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 22.64 Preston P Vesely5/7/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI  71 23.42Linnihan, Michael D

LAKE-WI  72 29.41Fickel, Andrew D

EBSC-WI  7--- DQKelsey, Mason R

EBSC-WI  7--- DQBabikov, Misha

 
Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 18.49 Michael D Linnihan5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI  71 18.49Linnihan, Michael D

LAKE-WI  72 20.19Braunschweig, Adam C

EBSC-WI  73 20.49Korabelnikov, Ido

EBSC-WI  7--- DQKelsey, Mason R

EBSC-WI  7--- DQBabikov, Misha

 
Boys 7 & Under 100 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 1:35.07 Andrew Griffey5/17/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI  71 1:35.19Linnihan, Michael D

45.23 1:35.19

LAKE-WI  72 1:45.80Braunschweig, Adam C

48.80 1:45.80

EBSC-WI  73 1:55.45Korabelnikov, Ido

51.15 1:55.45

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 15.39 Luke Schaser5/13/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI  81 17.86Flatley, Liam P

EBSC-WI  82 19.58Wu, Samuel

EBSC-WI  83 19.83Champe, John R

NBSC-WI  84 20.11Raikar, Ishan P

LAKE-WI  85 21.54Murphy, Ethan J

EBSC-WI  86 24.00Huang, Evan Q

EBSC-WI  87 35.82Wodnicki, Bartosz M

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 17.67 Michael Schultz5/16/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI  81 26.06Huang, Evan Q

LAKE-WI  82 26.58Murphy, Ethan J

EBSC-WI  83 27.34Wu, Samuel

EBSC-WI  84 29.43Champe, John R

EBSC-WI  85 32.51Wodnicki, Bartosz M

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 19.71 Jonathan S Roberts5/8/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI  81 22.88Flatley, Liam P

NBSC-WI  82 27.07Raikar, Ishan P

EBSC-WI  83 27.14Champe, John R

EBSC-WI  84 29.38Wu, Samuel

EBSC-WI  85 32.54Huang, Evan Q

LAKE-WI  8--- DQMurphy, Ethan J

EBSC-WI  8--- DQWodnicki, Bartosz M

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 16.44 Tony L Maffiola5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI  81 19.63Flatley, Liam P

NBSC-WI  82 22.59Raikar, Ishan P

EBSC-WI  83 25.30Wu, Samuel

EBSC-WI  84 29.86Champe, John R

LAKE-WI  85 31.93Murphy, Ethan J

EBSC-WI  8--- DQHuang, Evan Q

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 1:24.48 Michael Schultz5/16/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI  81 1:42.76Flatley, Liam P

46.87 1:42.76

NBSC-WI  82 1:58.16Raikar, Ishan P

54.86 1:58.16

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 30.23 Michael Schultz5/15/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 34.27Wiedoff, Jeffrey A

LAKE-WI  92 36.60Lanza, Alec R

EBSC-WI  93 38.71Sekaran, Zach S

EBSC-WI  94 40.74Wodnicki, Jan K

EBSC-WI  95 42.12Wodnicki, Michal D

EBSC-WI  96 45.45Larsen, Christian J

LAKE-WI  97 49.94Graves, Rudy S

LAKE-WI  98 50.35Staton, Evan J

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 36.92 Tyler A Wrasman5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 39.75Wiedoff, Jeffrey A

EBSC-WI  92 41.90Wodnicki, Jan K

EBSC-WI  93 46.18Sekaran, Zach S

LAKE-WI  94 46.46Lanza, Alec R

EBSC-WI  95 47.33Wodnicki, Michal D

LAKE-WI  96 58.14Graves, Rudy S

EBSC-WI  97 59.73Larsen, Christian J

LAKE-WI  9--- DQStaton, Evan J

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 42.15 Jonathan S Roberts5/7/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 49.55Lanza, Alec R

EBSC-WI  92 54.87Wodnicki, Jan K

LAKE-WI  93 57.55Staton, Evan J

EBSC-WI  94 1:00.36Wodnicki, Michal D

LAKE-WI  95 1:11.76Graves, Rudy S

EBSC-WI  9--- DQLarsen, Christian J
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results
 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 32.53 Derek Landisch5/10/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 36.57Wiedoff, Jeffrey A

EBSC-WI  92 53.37Sekaran, Zach S

EBSC-WI  93 54.53Wodnicki, Michal D

EBSC-WI  9--- DQWodnicki, Jan K

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 1:17.25 Jonathan Roberts5/7/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI  91 1:23.40Wiedoff, Jeffrey A

38.55 1:23.40

LAKE-WI  92 1:36.91Lanza, Alec R

46.70 1:36.91

LAKE-WI  93 2:09.50Graves, Rudy S

1:01.21 2:09.50

EBSC-WI  9--- DQSekaran, Zach S

50.08 DQ

EBSC-WI  9--- DQLarsen, Christian J

1:06.65 DQ

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 27.68 Tony Sturm5/17/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSS-WI 101 29.51Krueger, Daniel S

LAKE-WI 102 30.49Wrasman, Tyler A

LAKE-WI 103 31.82Nienhaus, Matthew W

LAKE-WI 104 36.39Hastings, Zachary C

LAKE-WI 105 37.54Cuculi, Keenan P

LAKE-WI 106 38.21Christnovich, Jordan P

EBSC-WI 107 40.50Fisher, Alexander M

LAKE-WI 108 43.80Post, Devin B

EBSC-WI 109 46.03Shi, Tingling

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 33.17 Ryan A Young5/6/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 101 34.24Wrasman, Tyler A

LAKE-WI 102 38.56Nienhaus, Matthew W

EBSC-WI 103 45.08Fisher, Alexander M

LAKE-WI 104 45.95Post, Devin B

LAKE-WI 105 46.64Christnovich, Jordan P

LAKE-WI 106 48.70Hastings, Zachary C

EBSC-WI 107 53.73Shi, Tingling

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 36.82 Ben J Meinholz5/5/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSS-WI 101 37.48Krueger, Daniel S

LAKE-WI 102 40.62Nienhaus, Matthew W

LAKE-WI 103 57.00Christnovich, Jordan P

EBSC-WI 104 59.68Fisher, Alexander M

EBSC-WI 105 1:02.53Shi, Tingling

LAKE-WI 10--- DQCuculi, Keenan P

LAKE-WI 10--- DQPost, Devin B

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 31.06 Jonathan S Roberts5/6/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 101 33.74Wrasman, Tyler A

MSS-WI 102 34.07Krueger, Daniel S

LAKE-WI 103 38.78Nienhaus, Matthew W

LAKE-WI 104 48.97Cuculi, Keenan P

LAKE-WI 105 52.20Christnovich, Jordan P

EBSC-WI 106 53.11Fisher, Alexander M

LAKE-WI 107 53.18Hastings, Zachary C

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 1:11.74 Michael Schultz5/13/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSS-WI 101 1:12.32Krueger, Daniel S

37.05 1:12.32

LAKE-WI 102 1:13.74Wrasman, Tyler A

35.11 1:13.74

LAKE-WI 103 1:37.86Cuculi, Keenan P

46.24 1:37.86

LAKE-WI 104 1:38.29Post, Devin B

47.29 1:38.29

LAKE-WI 105 1:48.87Hastings, Zachary C

47.37 1:48.87

EBSC-WI 10--- DQShi, Tingling

47.65 DQ

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Rec: 2:06.98 SOUTHWEST AQUATIC TEAM5/7/2005

J ROBERTS, M BRIGGS, P WALSH, R Rybakowicz

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.88LAKE-WI

1) Nienhaus, Matthew W 10 2) Wiedoff, Jeffrey A 9

3) Christnovich, Jordan P 10 4) Wrasman, Tyler A 10

33.18 1:09.44 1:43.55 2:13.88

B2 2:53.70LAKE-WI

1) Cuculi, Keenan P 10 2) Staton, Evan J 9

3) Lanza, Alec R 9 4) Hastings, Zachary C 10

37.46 1:21.88 2:37.60 2:53.70

B3 2:54.84EBSC-WI

1) Wodnicki, Michal D 9 2) Wu, Samuel 8

3) Shi, Tingling 10 4) Korabelnikov, Ido 7

41.29 1:30.56 2:11.41 2:54.84

C4 2:59.02LAKE-WI

1) Braunschweig, Adam C 7 2) Graves, Rudy S 9

3) Murphy, Ethan J 8 4) Post, Devin B 10

48.48 1:28.96 2:23.76 2:59.02

C5 3:23.35EBSC-WI

1) Champe, John R 8 2) Babikov, Misha 7

3) Huang, Evan Q 8 4) Larsen, Christian J 9

53.73 1:39.47 2:39.56 3:23.35

A--- DQEBSC-WI

1) Sekaran, Zach S 9 2) Wodnicki, Jan K 9

3) Fisher, Alexander M 10 4) Flatley, Liam P 8

37.84 1:20.32 2:05.50 DQ
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results
 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 26.94 Mitchell Friedemann5/10/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 27.95Woida, Nicholas S

FAST-WI 112 30.71Kent, Mason V

FAST-WI 113 31.49Gray, Tyler T

FAST-WI 114 33.56Strieter, Oscar J

EBSC-WI 115 36.35Rumpit, Connor J

LAKE-WI 116 59.83Tegeder, Jack T

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 2:10.14 Nicholas S Woida5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 2:10.14Woida, Nicholas S

28.98 1:01.48 1:36.13 2:10.14

NBSC-WI 112 3:17.58Brenzel, Auggie T

44.60 1:34.73 2:27.42 3:17.58

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 29.71 Mitchell Friedemann5/2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 111 35.36Kent, Mason V

FAST-WI 112 40.63Strieter, Oscar J

EBSC-WI 113 43.73Barboi, Christopher A

EBSC-WI 114 47.31Rumpit, Connor J

LAKE-WI 115 1:04.00Tegeder, Jack T

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 35.08 Leo Jerger5/16/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 111 40.95Gray, Tyler T

EBSC-WI 112 48.76Rumpit, Connor J

EBSC-WI 113 50.11Barboi, Christopher A

FAST-WI 114 51.53Strieter, Oscar J

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 3:05.02 Remington F Glogovsky5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 111 4:35.41Brenzel, Auggie T

1:04.47 2:15.08 3:26.57 4:35.41

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 29.94 Ivar M Iverson5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 30.94Woida, Nicholas S

FAST-WI 112 33.41Kent, Mason V

FAST-WI 113 35.75Gray, Tyler T

FAST-WI 114 37.94Strieter, Oscar J

EBSC-WI 115 42.94Rumpit, Connor J

EBSC-WI 11--- DQBarboi, Christopher A

 
Boys 11 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 2:32.67 Ivar M Iverson5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 111 2:36.35Woida, Nicholas S

33.10 1:15.03 2:02.35 2:36.35

FAST-WI 112 2:40.55Kent, Mason V

36.58 1:16.97 2:05.01 2:40.55

FAST-WI 113 2:54.88Gray, Tyler T

38.25 1:23.03 2:14.89 2:54.88

NBSC-WI 114 3:45.53Brenzel, Auggie T

50.94 1:47.39 2:55.54 3:45.53

EBSC-WI 11--- DQBarboi, Christopher A

51.62 1:44.40 DQ

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 24.35 Matt Engel5/15/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 121 27.13Bednarke, Duke S

LAKE-WI 122 27.19Roller, Allen J

FAST-WI 123 27.59Kerig, Alex M

LAKE-WI 124 29.01Roberts, Logan T

LAKE-WI 125 30.26Grinwald, Mitchell F

LAKE-WI 126 30.35Fahey, Nolan P

LAKE-WI 127 30.86Quinn, Jack C

LAKE-WI 128 36.91Graves, Drew E

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 2:10.30 Samuel T Johnson5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 121 2:22.80Fahey, Nolan P

32.54 1:09.74 1:46.99 2:22.80

LAKE-WI 122 2:47.20Graves, Drew E

38.73 1:21.56 2:04.65 2:47.20

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 28.40 Mitchell Friedemann5/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 121 30.48Bednarke, Duke S

LAKE-WI 122 34.52Roberts, Logan T

LAKE-WI 123 34.94Fahey, Nolan P

LAKE-WI 124 35.90Grinwald, Mitchell F

UN-F-WI 125 37.32Forman, Jimmy C

LAKE-WI 126 44.94Graves, Drew E

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 2:30.72 Allen J Roller5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 121 2:30.72Roller, Allen J

36.60 1:14.56 1:51.84 2:30.72

FAST-WI 122 2:39.19Kerig, Alex M

37.45 1:18.30 1:59.52 2:39.19

LAKE-WI 123 2:40.04Fahey, Nolan P

37.87 1:19.01 2:00.40 2:40.04

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 34.21 Ryan M Oberst5/12/2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 121 39.17Quinn, Jack C

LAKE-WI 122 40.56Roberts, Logan T

LAKE-WI 123 43.93Grinwald, Mitchell F
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results
 
Boys 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 2:54.57 Ross L Rybakowicz5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 121 2:56.76Roller, Allen J

40.30 1:24.32 2:12.54 2:56.76

UN-F-WI 122 3:08.38Forman, Jimmy C

43.52 1:31.06 2:20.29 3:08.38

LAKE-WI 123 3:08.98Quinn, Jack C

41.36 1:30.09 2:20.07 3:08.98

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 27.60 Kyle Bubolz5/1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 29.79Kerig, Alex M

LAKE-WI 122 30.20Bednarke, Duke S

LAKE-WI 123 31.41Grinwald, Mitchell F

LAKE-WI 124 33.76Roberts, Logan T

UN-F-WI 125 34.69Forman, Jimmy C

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 2:20.25 Matt Engel5/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 2:30.44Kerig, Alex M

32.25 1:11.43 1:55.83 2:30.44

LAKE-WI 122 2:35.13Bednarke, Duke S

32.78 1:10.36 2:00.84 2:35.13

UN-F-WI 123 2:43.87Forman, Jimmy C

36.48 1:19.40 2:07.26 2:43.87

LAKE-WI 124 2:51.04Quinn, Jack C

41.05 1:25.53 2:12.63 2:51.04

LAKE-WI 12--- DQGraves, Drew E

55.45 1:45.95 2:41.48 DQ

 
Boys 12 Year Olds 400 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 5:12.45 Allen J Roller5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 121 5:12.45Roller, Allen J

33.61 1:12.23 1:53.14 2:33.73

3:18.15 4:03.04 4:39.11 5:12.45

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 54.90 Logan J Kozlik5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 54.90Kozlik, Logan J

25.71 54.90

NBSC-WI 132 1:00.00Petrauski, Taylor J

28.93 1:00.00

LAKE-WI 133 1:00.31Schmidt, Zack D

28.70 1:00.31

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 59.25 Chris Perry5/1997

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 1:00.97Kozlik, Logan J

28.82 1:00.97

NBSC-WI 132 1:02.17Petrauski, Taylor J

31.23 1:02.17

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 2:24.83 Logan J Kozlik5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 2:24.83Kozlik, Logan J

35.52 1:15.01 1:50.11 2:24.83

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 1:14.08 Jacob L Chartrand5/5/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 1:31.31Schmidt, Zack D

42.93 1:31.31

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 58.79 Matt Engel5/13/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 1:12.32Kozlik, Logan J

33.02 1:12.32

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 2:38.74 Zack D Schmidt5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 2:38.74Schmidt, Zack D

33.29 1:13.23 1:55.76 2:38.74

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 2:13.54 Matt Engel5/13/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 131 2:24.61Petrauski, Taylor J

31.64 1:06.37 1:51.30 2:24.61

LAKE-WI 132 2:34.23Schmidt, Zack D

31.45 1:10.15 1:59.86 2:34.23

 
Boys 14 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 49.93 Nick W Wolhaupter5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 55.04Zaspel, Tyler S

27.03 55.04

NBSC-WI 142 56.40Olenchek, Matthew A

27.29 56.40

LAKE-WI 143 58.49Dembski, Jace A

27.81 58.49

LAKE-WI 144 59.01Geanon, Gregory T

28.57 59.01

LAKE-WI 155 1:02.62Kilburn, Jack A

NBSC-WI 156 1:14.56Plunkett, Brian D

35.55 1:14.56

NBSC-WI 14--- NSWannamaker, Jackson M

 
Boys 14 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet Rec: 1:55.02 Nick W Wolhaupter5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 1:59.34Benson, Brandon C

28.02 58.13 1:29.25 1:59.34

NBSC-WI 14--- DQOlenchek, Matthew A

27.58 58.13 1:29.63 DQ
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May Single Age High Point Trophy Challenge - 5/8/2010

Hosted By: Lake Country Phoenix Swim Team, Sanction #: WI2010-205

AHS, 25 Yards

Results
 
Boys 14 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Meet Rec: 59.03 Ted W Krueger5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 1:01.30Benson, Brandon C

30.76 1:01.30

FAST-WI 142 1:01.48Zaspel, Tyler S

29.65 1:01.48

NBSC-WI 143 1:01.85Olenchek, Matthew A

30.32 1:01.85

LAKE-WI 144 1:10.40Geanon, Gregory T

34.16 1:10.40

NBSC-WI 145 1:12.43Wannamaker, Jackson M

35.26 1:12.43

 
Boys 14 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 1:11.96 Taylor Weiss5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 141 1:21.89Geanon, Gregory T

38.17 1:21.89

NBSC-WI 152 1:35.02Plunkett, Brian D

43.07 1:35.02

 
Boys 14 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Rec: 2:32.86 Brandon C Benson5/8/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 141 2:32.86Benson, Brandon C

35.24 1:13.33 1:53.98 2:32.86

LAKE-WI 142 2:44.50Dembski, Jace A

36.04 1:19.29 2:02.70 2:44.50

LAKE-WI 153 2:51.91Kilburn, Jack A

37.38 1:21.13 2:07.04 2:51.91

 
Boys 14 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Rec: 57.99 Nick W Wolhaupter5/3/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 141 1:00.30Geanon, Gregory T

28.48 1:00.30

FAST-WI 142 1:00.31Benson, Brandon C

28.65 1:00.31

FAST-WI 143 1:05.49Zaspel, Tyler S

30.33 1:05.49

LAKE-WI 144 1:07.58Dembski, Jace A

31.82 1:07.58

LAKE-WI 155 1:16.16Kilburn, Jack A

33.99 1:16.16

NBSC-WI 146 1:16.84Wannamaker, Jackson M

35.91 1:16.84

 
Boys 14 & Over 200 Yard IM

Meet Rec: 2:15.53 Roberto Lopez5/9/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 141 2:16.22Olenchek, Matthew A

29.80 1:04.21 1:45.71 2:16.22

LAKE-WI 142 2:28.88Dembski, Jace A

32.30 1:12.70 1:55.53 2:28.88

FAST-WI 143 2:30.06Zaspel, Tyler S

30.94 1:57.81 2:30.06

LAKE-WI 154 2:34.96Kilburn, Jack A

33.79 1:14.36 1:59.53 2:34.96

NBSC-WI 145 2:43.06Wannamaker, Jackson M

36.00 1:16.85 2:08.28 2:43.06

 
Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Rec: 1:40.15 Lake Country Swim Team5/9/2009

K. Wenger, M. Campbell, e. Barta, J. Warren

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.72FAST-WI

1) Benson, Brandon C 14 2) Kent, Mason V 11

3) Kerig, Alex M 12 4) Zaspel, Tyler S 14

25.32 55.46 1:22.20 1:45.72

A2 1:45.88LAKE-WI

1) Geanon, Gregory T 14 2) Roller, Allen J 12

3) Dembski, Jace A 14 4) Kozlik, Logan J 13

26.77 55.17 1:22.15 1:45.88

B3 1:49.62LAKE-WI

1) Bednarke, Duke S 12 2) Woida, Nicholas S 11

3) Kilburn, Jack A 15 4) Schmidt, Zack D 13

27.85 56.06 1:22.70 1:49.62

A4 1:51.84NBSC-WI

1) Olenchek, Matthew A 14 2) Petrauski, Taylor J 13

3) Plunkett, Brian D 15 4) Wannamaker, Jackson M 14

25.95 52.56 1:24.98 1:51.84

C5 1:58.54LAKE-WI

1) Fahey, Nolan P 12 2) Quinn, Jack C 12

3) Grinwald, Mitchell F 12 4) Roberts, Logan T 12

29.60 1:01.83 1:30.90 1:58.54


